REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Match your site plan without extra SKUs using lumen
selectability and 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K CCT selectability to
keep output and color consistent.
•	 Type V distribution spreads light evenly for paths, plazas,
and perimeter areas while supporting a clean, comfortable
appearance.

BLANK None
PCU Electronic UNIV Photocell(120-277V)
ORDERING GUIDE
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
+BLT6-180BS 180° Back Light Shield
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3
LINE DRAWINGS
White Silver Natural Aluminum Bronze Black
FACTORY SELECT COLOR GUIDE
BLT6
BOLLARDS
BLFLT6BLFT6
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUMINAIRE DATA
Part Number BLFT6-40L-U-CCTS-BRZ
Description
LED Bollard, Flat, 4000 Lumens, 3000K CCT,
High Impact Polycarbonate Lens, Bronze
Finish.
Fixture Lumens (lm) 3891
Wattage (W) 30.91
Efficacy (lm/W) 126
Spacing Criteria 0° = 16.84, 90° = 15.78
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens (lm) % Fixture
0° - 40° 492 13%
0° - 60° 1741 45%
0° - 90° 3548 91%
90° - 180° 343 9%
0° - 180° 3891 100%
CANDELA PLOT
LUMINAIRE DATA
Part Number BLFT6-40L-U-CCTS-BRZ
Description LED Bollard, Flat, 4000 Lumens, 4000K CCT,
High Impact Polycarbonate Lens, Bronze Finish.
Fixture Lumens (lm) 4089
Wattage (W) 30.32
Efficacy (lm/W) 135
Spacing Criteria 0° = 17.08, 90° = 16.00
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens (lm) % Fixture
0° - 40° 517 13%
0° - 60° 1829 45%
0° - 90° 3728 91%
90° - 180° 360 9%
0° - 180° 4089 100%
CANDELA PLOT
LUMINAIRE DATA
Part Number BLFT6-40L-U-CCTS-BRZ
Description LED Bollard, Flat, 4000 Lumens, 5000K CCT,
High Impact Polycarbonate Lens, Bronze Finish.
Fixture Lumens (lm) 3997
Wattage (W) 30.9
Efficacy (lm/W) 129
Spacing Criteria 0° = 16.96, 90° = 15.90
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens (lm) % Fixture
0° - 40° 506 13%
0° - 60° 1788 45%
0° - 90° 3645 91%
90° - 180° 352 9%
0° - 180° 3997 100%
CANDELA PLOT
LUMINAIRE DATA
Part Number BLFLT6-15L-U-CCTS-BRZ
Description
LED Bollard, Flat with Aluminum Reflector,
1500 Lumens, 3000K CCT, High Impact Poly-
carbonate Lens, Bronze Finish.
Fixture Lumens (lm) 1163